Lifespan 007 Open Water Swim Festival

Sunday September 24, 2017 - James Bond Beach

Aquathlon Results

Timing by OnDiRun - ondirun.com.jm
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Surname
Sinclair
Alleyne
Mullings
Sharpe
Allen
Lyn
Singh
Williamson
Lyew
Daley
Lee
Clare
Richards
Kinder
Russell
Harris
Moore
Moore
Vanderleer
Vaquerono
Smith

First Name
Kyle
Akeem
Dominic
Llorrie
Israel
Johnathan
Califfe
Nathan
Kyle
Ina
Patrick
Paris
Kemar
Bruce
Carlisle
Zara
Demitri
Ethan
Elizabeth
Edwin
Khalil

Gender

<

LTI <KL <L

No
39
68
34
57
20
78
40
46
31
79
66
71
36
56
37
83
85
84
48
55
41

Swim(1K)
0:15:17
0:15:19
0:15:13
0:16:09
0:17:25
0:15:30
0:21:08
0:17:12
0:17:14
0:20:55
0:22:31
0:17:17
0:22:10
0:22:23
0:24:47
0:23:07
0:21:46
0:24:44
0:22:28
0:29:32
0:30:12

T1
0:00:33
0:00:34
0:00:39
0:00:40
0:00:51
0:00:49
0:00:25
0:01:12
0:01:02
0:00:38
0:01:17
0:01:32
0:00:37
0:00:46
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00

Run(3K)
0:13:52
0:13:53
0:13:57
0:13:39
0:13:20
0:15:19
0:11:48
0:16:24
0:16:53
0:14:04
0:12:55
0:18:01
0:16:53
0:17:00
0:16:36
0:18:21
0:19:42
0:17:31
0:23:38
0:17:51
0:20:10

Total
0:29:42
0:29:46
0:29:49
0:30:28
0:31:36
0:31:38
0:33:21
0:34:48
0:35:09
0:35:37
0:36:43
0:36:50
0:39:40
0:40:09
0:42:23
0:42:28
0:42:28
0:43:15
0:47:06
0:48:23
0:51:22



